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WE BRING 30 YEARS OF
EXPERIENCE IN EVENTS AND
HOSPITALITY TO THE TABLE.

Standalone spaces or the entire venue.
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CONFERENCES. CATWALKS.
PANEL TALKS. PARTIES. WEDDINGS.

CHRISTMAS PARTIES.
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SPACES
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THE WHITE SPACE
MEETING ROOMS
BAR & TERRACE
THE DELI

THE GYM

THE BOX
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THE WHITE SPACE Bright, stripped back and spacious, the
White Space is the definition of a blank
canvas. Ready for you to put your stamp
on, whatever your event. Hire in full or
divide up the space to suit your specs.

IDEAL FOR

— Weddings

— Conferences

— Panel talks

— Company celebrations
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MEETING ROOMS

For small team meets, client lunches or
pitches for up to 20 guests. Flexible and
fully serviced by our team. Delivering
freshly made coffees and treats from
our deli straight to your seat. Our range
of meeting rooms adapt to fit exactly
what you need.

IDEAL FOR
— Meetings

— Pitches
— Conferences
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DINING ROOM & KITCHEN

Like a boardroom, but better. Bright,
airy and elegant, the private kitchen
makes it ideal for breakfast meetings.
Or for use as a conference breakout
space with seamless in-house catering.

CAPACITIES

— 16* Boardroom
— 46m?
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DRAWING ROOM

Perfect for smaller but equally
important get togethers. If your
business grows, the space can grow
with you. On the other side of the
Drawing Room’s dividing wall, you'll find
The Study. Combine the two and take
your gathering from 10 to 20.

CAPACITIES

— 10 Boardroom
— 2b5m?
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STUDY

A mirror to the Drawing Room. With
all the same features that allow you
to conduct your meetings with ease.
Connect the two rooms and enjoy the
space in Iits entirety.

CAPACITIES

— 10 Boardroom
— 19m?
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DRAWING ROOM & STUDY

Combine the Drawing Room & Study

Room and double your capacity from
10 to 20.
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SNUG

Modern, comfortable and intimate.
The Snug is a popular choice for those
seeking a more private meeting space.
Interviews, podcasts, casting sessions.
With wireless connectivity and an
enhanced AV system. The Snug is
equipped to handle all with ease.

CAPACITIES

— 8 Boardroom
— 21m?
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BAR & TERRACE
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BAR & TERRACE

THE MINISTRY

Our indoor to outdoor setup is fit for a
party. Wall-to-wall 70 ft copper bar, DJ
booth, dance floor and heated garden.
For laid-back but elevated events.

IDEAL FOR

— Wedding reception
— Post-conference drinks
— Celebrations
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CAPACITIES

— 200 Standing
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THE DELI

The Deli features its own bar and a
range of seating options, including fully
curtained-off private booths. Hire in
tandem with the adjacent White Space
to take your event to the next level.

IDEAL FOR

— Post-conference reception
— Supper clubs
— Pop-up markets

THE MINISTRY 21
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THE GYM & BOX
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THE GYM

Everything you'd expect from

a state-of-the-art gym, plus
customisable lighting and a sound
system to rival our sister club
Ministry of Sound. Use as a
backdrop for music videos,
feature films or TV series.

IDEAL FOR

— Filming
— Photoshoots
— Personal training

CAPACITY

— 30 Standing
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THE BOX

The Ministry’s multi-functional
basement studio. For fitness and
wellness events through to private
screenings and presentations.
Floor-to-ceiling mirrors, customisable
lighting, 4k projector, and

surround sound.

IDEAL FOR

— Screenings
— Private fitness classes
— Brand launches

CAPACITY

— 060 Standing
— 40 Theatre
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DIMENSIONS — CAPACITIES
— FLOORPLANS
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CAPACITIES

Key Information
Maximum Capacity
Maximum Space
Power

License

THE MINISTRY

400
700 m?
3-Phase*

/am - 2:30am*

The White Space

The Bar & Garden

The Deli

The Dining Room & Kitchen
The Study

The Drawing Room

The Study & Drawing Room
The Snug

The Box

The Gym

Area - Ft?
2104
1130
1087

SIS

207

266

473

227

766

950

Area - M?
195

105

107

46

19

25

44

21

71

83

28

Standing
200
100

100

60

30

Theatre

100

40

Dinner

140

100

16

10

10

20

Boardroom

16*

10

10

20
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FLOOR PLANS - GROUND FLOOR
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FLOOR PLANS - LOWER GROUND
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FIND US

1 Borough Market WﬂE RL OO \
2 Ministry of Sound & == waterlosesst

3 The Hoxton Hotel s SOUTH BANK

¥

4 Sea Containers & S E

:.--_I_:_..II.“‘I_I I||"'"I ;-

5 BFI Southbank <

" Uaman St N SOUTHWARK

Public Transport AT LS % e g, Sap, & " T
Cannon Street = 15 min ' P £/
Liverpool Street > 20 min ’ 2 ; :
Bond Street - 23 min
King's Cross — 35 min

KIPLING ESTATE

Walk Times

Borough - 5 min

Elephant and Castle - 5 min
Southwark = 11 min
Waterloo = 12min

Lambeth North - 13min
London Bridge - 13min
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THE MINISTRY

/9 - 81 Borough Road
London
SET 1DN

TheMinistry.com
@TheMinistry.London
02077 4086 /70
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https://theministry.com/
https://www.instagram.com/theministry.london/?hl=en

