

GATHER NETWORK. MARRY.

SITUATED IN BOROUGH, THE MINISTRY IS A VIBRANT, CONTEMPORARY WORKSPACE MEETS MEMBERS CLUB. HOUSED IN 50,000 SQ FT OF CONVERTED VICTORIAN PRINTWORKS. FROM MINISTRY OF SOUND.



WE BRING 30 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE IN EVENTS AND HOSPITALITY TO THE TABLE.

Yours to hire, ours to organise. Standalone spaces or the entire venue. Planned, produced and managed by our in-house events team.



CONFERENCES. CATWALKS. PANEL TALKS. PARTIES. WEDDINGS. CHRISTMAS PARTIES.

Host across 9 modern, multi-functional indoor and outdoor spaces. With a total capacity of 400 standing.

THE MINISTRY





TM01 — BR



- THE WHITE SPACE
- MEETING ROOMS
- BAR & TERRACE
- THE DELI
- THE GYM
- THE BOX



THE WHITE SPACE

THE MINISTRY

12



THE WHITE SPACE



THE MINISTRY

Bright, stripped back and spacious, the White Space is the definition of a blank canvas. Ready for you to put your stamp on, whatever your event. Hire in full or divide up the space to suit your specs.

IDEAL FOR

- Weddings
- Conferences
- Panel talks
- Company celebrations

TM01 — BR



CAPACITIES

- ____
- 100 Theatre 200 Standing 140 Banquet 195m²
- _____







MEETING ROOMS



MEETING ROOMS

For small team meets, client lunches or pitches for up to 20 guests. Flexible and fully serviced by our team. Delivering freshly made coffees and treats from our deli straight to your seat. Our range of meeting rooms adapt to fit exactly what you need.

IDEAL FOR

- Meetings
- Pitches
- Conferences





DINING ROOM & KITCHEN

Like a boardroom, but better. Bright, airy and elegant, the private kitchen makes it ideal for breakfast meetings. Or for use as a conference breakout space with seamless in-house catering.

- 16* Boardroom
- $-46m^2$





DRAWING ROOM

Perfect for smaller but equally important get togethers. If your business grows, the space can grow with you. On the other side of the Drawing Room's dividing wall, you'll find The Study. Combine the two and take your gathering from 10 to 20.

- 10 Boardroom _____
- $-25m^{2}$



STUDY

A mirror to the Drawing Room. With all the same features that allow you to conduct your meetings with ease. Connect the two rooms and enjoy the space in its entirety.

- 10 Boardroom ____
- 19m² _____



DRAWING ROOM & STUDY

Combine the Drawing Room & Study Room and double your capacity from 10 to 20.





TM01—BR

SNUG

Modern, comfortable and intimate. The Snug is a popular choice for those seeking a more private meeting space. Interviews, podcasts, casting sessions. With wireless connectivity and an enhanced AV system. The Snug is equipped to handle all with ease.

- 8 Boardroom
- 21m²



BAR & TERRACE

THE MINISTRY

1



BAR & TERRACE



Our indoor to outdoor setup is fit for a party. Wall-to-wall 70 ft copper bar, DJ booth, dance floor and heated garden. For laid-back but elevated events.

IDEAL FOR

- Wedding reception
- Post-conference drinks
- Celebrations



TM01 — BR



THE MINISTRY

- 200 Standing 1105m²



THE DELI

THE MINISTRY

SIDIN

-

24



THE DELI

The Deli features its own bar and a range of seating options, including fully curtained-off private booths. Hire in tandem with the adjacent White Space to take your event to the next level.

IDEAL FOR

- Post-conference reception
- Supper clubs
- Pop-up markets





THE MINISTRY



- 100 Standing
 100 Banquet
 101m²



THE GYM & BOX



THE GYM

Everything you'd expect from a state-of-the-art gym, plus customisable lighting and a sound system to rival our sister club Ministry of Sound. Use as a backdrop for music videos, feature films or TV series.

IDEAL FOR

- Filming
- Photoshoots
- Personal training

CAPACITY

— 30 Standing



THE BOX

The Ministry's multi-functional basement studio. For fitness and wellness events through to private screenings and presentations. Floor-to-ceiling mirrors, customisable lighting, 4k projector, and surround sound.

IDEAL FOR

- Screenings
- Private fitness classes
- Brand launches

CAPACITY

- 60 Standing
- 40 Theatre





DIMENSIONS

- CAPACITIES
- FLOOR PLANS



CAPACITIES

Key Information

Area - Ft²

Maximum Capacity	400	The White Space	2104
Maximum Space	700 m ²	The Bar & Garden	1130
Power	3-Phase*	The Deli	
License	7am - 2:30am*	* The Dining Room & Kitchen	
		The Study	207
		The Drawing Room	266
		The Study & Drawing Room	473
		The Snug	227
		The Box	766
		The Gym	950

Area - M²	Standing	Theatre	Dinner	Boardroor
195	200	100	140	—
105	100	—	—	<u> </u>
101	100	—	100	<u> </u>
46		—	16	16*
19		—	10	10
25			10	10
44			20	20
21			—	8
71	60	40	—	—
88	30			



TM01 — BR

FLOOR PLANS - GROUND FLOOR





FLOOR PLANS - LOWER GROUND











FIND US

- 1 Borough Market
- 2 Ministry of Sound
- 3 The Hoxton Hotel
- 4 Sea Containers
- 5 BFI Southbank

Public Transport

Cannon Street \rightarrow 15 min Liverpool Street \rightarrow 20 min Bond Street \rightarrow 23 min King's Cross \rightarrow 35 min

Walk Times

Borough \rightarrow 5 min Elephant and Castle \rightarrow 5 min Southwark \rightarrow 11 min Waterloo \rightarrow 12min Lambeth North \rightarrow 13min London Bridge \rightarrow 13min



THE MINISTRY

TM01 — BR

TheMinistry.com @TheMinistry.London 020 77 40 86 70

THE MINISTRY



79 - 81 Borough Road London SE1 1DN

